
2024-25 USBC Transfer Portal

First name Last name USBC Membership Current School Contact Email Date Entered

Patrick McLetchie 11-50774 Calumet College of St. Joseph psmcletchie@gmail.com 8/1/2024

Chailyn Scott 11-595640 Barton Community College chailynscott75@gmail.com 8/2/2024

Easton Lee 15-118474 Iowa Central Community College eatonwee16@gmail.com 8/6/2024

Brandon Hiestand 11-225882 Concordia University of Ann Arbor bhiestand7@gmail.com 8/7/2024

Emily Linamen 11-373805 Muskingum University elinamen23@gmail.com 8/9/2024

Cody Huinker 11-724955 Iowa Central Community College codyhuinker@gmail.com 8/16/2024

Cesar Padila 16-124207 Arizona Christian University cesarjrgue@gmail.com 8/19/2024

Nick Schaberg 11-614081 Concordia University nschaberg781@gmail.com 8/21/2024

Clinton  Harris III 21--78147 Concordia University harrisclinton54@gmail.com 8/23/2024

Lucas Segebart 15-90342 Iowa Central Community College lsegebart3@gmail.com 8/25/2024

Timber Stewart 11-426242 Iowa Central Community College tstewart101404@gmail.com 8/25/2024

Ethan Gonzalez 11-695219 Iowa Central Community College ethananthony1218@gmail.com 8/25/2024

James Stubbs 11-55807 Iowa Central Community College jamesstubbs499@gmail.com 8/25/2024

Libby Leach 11-678127 Iowa Central Community College libbyjane9905@gmail.com 8/27/2024

Gavin Warren 7921-287 University of Northwestern Ohio grwipod@gmail.com 8/27/2024

Tyler Richter 11-413075 Joliet Junior College hoopsstar225@yahoo.com 8/27/2024

Allen Stauffer 11-581962 Iowa Western Community College astauffer886@gmail.com 8/27/2024

David Schaberg 11-512781 Concordia University Ann Arbor davidaschaberg@gmail.com 8/30/2024

Brooke Binder 11-388021 Concordia University Ann Arbor bbinder461@yahoo.com 9/1/2024

Kenji London 15-50179 Concordia University Ann Arbor londoken33@gmail.com 9/3/2024

Connor Rogus 7914-20863 Concordia University of Ann Arbor rogus28@outlook.com 9/3/2024

Cassidy Davenport 17-9152 Rock Valley College cassieem2006@gmail.com 9/4/2024
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Kaden Salts 11-406920 Concordia University of Ann Arbor kadensalts@yahoo.com 9/5/2024

Madison Davenport 16-160462 Rock Valley College lilmaddie2004@gmail.com 9/9/2024

Caden Sutton 9613-54255 Hopkinsville Community College cadensutton05@gmail.com 9/9/2024

Hunter Sullivan 15-11982 Ivy Tech Community College hsullivan0806@gmail.com 9/10/2024

Samantha Camilo 15-24943 Hawkeye Community College samie.camilo@gmail.com 9/10/2024

Shaun Lonergan 21-61935 Hawkeye Community College shaun.lonergan@hawkeyecollege.edu 9/10/2024

Javan Jones 7914-46926 Thomas More University avanjonesjr@gmail.com 9/17/2024

Piper Ennett 20-23857 Rock Valley College piper.ennett21@gmail.com 9/19/2024

Tyler Koehn 7823-230024 Concordia University Ann Arbor koehntyler1@icloud.com 9/19/2024

Sierra Jones 11-677726 West Texas A&M sierrarjones@gmail.com 9/19/2024
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